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Note only Tracks purchase orders with Stock references attached.

Scan / Enter POR Number (Include the beginning text POR / VST etc..)

Request for dates sent by :

KEY / show
Order Not Sent / Do not Chase

all

Search

M Search

Order Unknown

Order sent -

unconfirmed

Order confirmed - shipment date pending

Not due until date specified
Overdue from date specified

Should have arrived

Opera

P.o. pdf Ordered CRM Required
2 1VSTPOO0SS1 ™ 2N @ 23 PeC
2 *VSTPOO08BO™L 9 @ 490%°
2 *VSTPOO08BO™L 1o @ 49Pe°
2 *vsTPOOOB79™L So NV @ Q27an
2 1 VSTPOO0S78"™% 75N @ 02
2 1 vsTPO00S77 % (SN g O NOY
2 *vsTPooog7e ™% 13NV 5 91 Feb
¢ * VSTPO00875 % ]g Nov o % Jan
2 *vsTPOO0S74"% (2N @ 12NV
2 1VsTPOO00S73 "% TN @ o NV
2 1vsTPOOOB72" % 2NV QL Mer
4 * VSTPO00871 ™% ?g Nov o ?; Feb
2 *vsTPooos70™L Jo NV g Q2Jan
2 *VSTPO00B69 % Jo " @ 12NV

Supplier

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

Stock

Order

Reference Confirmed

8010018

8010007

8010008

8010004

8010022

8010023

8010006

8010006

8010014

8010017

8010050

8010050

8010050

8010007

03 Dec 18

03 Dec 18

03 Dec 18

03 Dec 18

29 Nov 18

20 Nov 18

20 Nov 18

20 Nov 18

20 Nov 18

09 Nov 18

09 Nov 18

09 Nov 18

09 Nov 18

07 Nov 18

% gnked © Eyport
Viamed ustomer

(1)8 Jan Excel
(1)8 Jan Excel
(1)3 Jan Excel
(1)g2) Jan Excel
(1)5 Jan Excel
]g Dec Excel
(1); Feb Excel
(1)3 Jan Excel
13 Dec Excel
(1)2 Dec Excel
(1); Mar Excel
01 Feb Excel
?S Jan Excel
%g Nov Excel
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03/12/2018
2 *VSTPOO00867 “%. 23 Oct

18
2 * ysTPO008E2 "%, 98 Ot
2 *vsTPO008E1 1. Jg O
2 * vsTPO00860 1. {2 Ot
2 * ysTPO00860 1. {2 Ot
2 * ySTPOO0851 ™%, |3 5P
2 *VSTPO00850 "%, 1 5P
2 * vsTPOO0847 1. {f S
2 * ySTPO00842"%. {3 S
2 * ysTPO00842 1. {3 S
2 * ySTPOO0832 "L 22 !

2 *VSTPO00S17 % J7 U
*SrR1029 = 29 Nov
srioze L SN
sRioze L SN
rsrioze = a2Nov
* SR1029 wa 29 Nov

~ SR1029 18
* SR1029 = 30 Nov

SR1029 =18
srioze L SN
sRioze L 22N
*sRioze = 22NV
* SR1029 s 29 Nov

=18
*srioze L SN
*POR11992 % 30N
*POR11990 ™% fg Nov
*POR11990 = 23 Nov
*POR11990 % 22 Nov
*POR11985 % fg Nov
*POR11985 . 25NV

*POR11985 ™. 28 Nov

g & O 9 o o 9 9 9 o o o o o o e g o oo o o o o o O W 1)

b
2

20 Nov
18

08 Oct
18

22 Nov
18

23 Oct
18

23 Oct
18

03 Dec
18

01 Nov
18

03 Dec
18

08 Oct
18

08 Oct
18

26 Sep
18

07 Jun
18

29 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

30 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

30 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

29 Nov
18

28 Nov
18

28 Nov
18

28 Nov

Suppliers Purchase Orders

EnviteC- 8010012
Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-
Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-
Wismar GmbH

8000004

8010050

8010050

8030499
EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-
Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-
Wismar GmbH

8000004

8010020
8010020

8010006

8030499

EnviteC-
Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-
Wismar GmbH

Human Med
Consign Stock
Human Med
Consign Stock
Human Med
Consign Stock
Human Med
Consign Stock
Human Med
Consign Stock
Human Med
Consign Stock
Human Med
Consign Stock
Human Med
Consign Stock
Human Med
Consign Stock
Human Med
Consign Stock
Human Med
Consign Stock
Bluepoint
Medical
Instrumentation
Industries Inc
Instrumentation
Industries Inc
Instrumentation
Industries Inc
Sunnycare
Medical Supply. 1114015
Co

Sunnycare

Medical Supply. 1114016
Co

Sunnycare 1114017

8010050

8010050

500001-5

541030

570001-5

57187

57348

655010-5

655020-5

670200-5

671200-5

675010-5

4310003

0120152

0120153

0120159

05 Nov 18

10 Oct 18

10 Oct 18

17 Sep 18
17 Sep 18

11 Sep 18

02 Oct 18

15 Aug 18

1503005-5 30 Nov 18

30 Nov 18

30 Nov 18

30 Nov 18

30 Nov 18

30 Nov 18

30 Nov 18

30 Nov 18

30 Nov 18

30 Nov 18

30 Nov 18

03 Dec 18

28 Nov

22 Nov
18
22 Nov
18

03 Dec
18

04 Jan
19

03 Dec
18

08 Oct
18

08 Oct
18

22 Nov
18
A22 Nov
18

10 Dec
18

10 Dec
18

10 Dec
18

10 Dec
18

10 Dec
18

10 Dec
18

10 Dec
18

10 Dec
18

10 Dec
18

10 Dec
18

10 Dec
18

17 Dec
18
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18
*POR11984 1 25NV
*POR11983 % 25NV
*POR11982 % 27NV
*POR11982 % 2TNoV
*POR11981 =L 2L NV
*POR11980 L 2L NV
*POR11g79 % 27NV
*POR11g78 % 27NV
*POR11g77 % 27NV
*PORt1976 L 20N
*POR1g76 = 25N
*POR11976 ™% fg Nov
*POR11976 % 25 Nov
*POR11976 % 20 Nov
*POR11975 L 23NV
*POR11974 % 25 NOV
*POR11974 ™ fg Nov
*POR11973 ™ f; Nov
*POR11973 L 21N
*POR11g73 % 21N
*POR11g72 % 21NV
*POR11972 L 21NV
*POR11g72 L 21NV
*POR1g71 = 29N
*POR11967 = 1ANOY
*POR11961 <% 01N

*POR11944 % 17 Oct

g O O o o o O w o o o o o o W

1)

2

18

01 Feb
19

02 Jan
19

27 Nov
18

27 Nov
18

27 Nov
18

27 Nov
18

01 Feb
19

02 Jan
19

27 Nov
18

26 Nov
18

26 Nov
18

26 Nov
18

26 Nov
18

26 Nov
18

23 Nov
18

18 Jan
19

23 Nov
18

16 Jan
19

16 Jan
19

16 Jan
19

21 Nov
18

21 Nov
18

21 Nov
18

20 Nov
18

14 Nov
18

01 Nov
18

17 Oct

Suppliers Purchase Orders

Medical Supply.

Co
EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

Bluepoint
Medical
Bluepoint
Medical
Bluepoint
Medical
Bluepoint
Medical
Bluepoint
Medical
Bluepoint
Medical
Bluepoint
Medical

Maxtec Inc.
Maxtec Inc.
Maxtec Inc.
Maxtec Inc.

Maxtec Inc.

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument

Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument

Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument
Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument
Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

EnviteC-

Wismar GmbH

Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument

Bluepoint
Medical

Absorbest AB

Teledyne

0110365

0110365

4420815

4420821

4420860

4410500

4310002

4310002

4310002

0110416

0110420

0110429

0110430

0110452

0110351

0110081

C-885

0110017

0110022

0110057

0110021

0110023

0110043

0111002

4410520

2010001
0111230

01 Feb
19
02 Jan
19

29 Nov 18

29 Nov 18

15 Feb
19

01 Feb

28 Nov 18

28 Nov 18

11 Jan
19

28 Nov
18

28 Nov
18

28 Nov
18

28 Nov
18

28 Nov
18

10 Dec

28 Nov 18

27 Nov 18

27 Nov 18

27 Nov 18

27 Nov 18

27 Nov 18

28 Nov 18

11 Jan

27 Nov 18 19

11 Jan

27 Nov 18 19

12 Dec
18

12 Dec
18

12 Dec
18

31 Dec
18

30 Nov
18

21 Nov 18

27 Nov 18

13 Nov 18
18 Oct 18 30 Nov
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18
* POR11944 ™ 1; Oct
*POR11942 =1 100¢
*POR11942 ™ 12 Oct
*POR11942 =1 100¢!
*POR11942 =% 190¢!
*POR11918 =1 71 5P
*POR11909 ™ f; Sep
*POR11905 % 19 5¢P
*POR11899 % 175€P
*POR11899 % 175°P
*POR11899 % 175°P
*POR11899 % 17 S°P
*POR11899 % 175€P
*POR11887 ™ ?g Sep
*POR11887 ™ ?g Sep
*PORM787 <% 127"
*POR11683 % 30 Mo
*POR11600 ™% fg Jan
*POR11599 % 492"

e

o o o o W

18

17 Oct
18

11 Dec
18

11 Dec
18

11 Dec
18

11 Dec

27 Sep
18

21 Sep
18

14 Nov
18

17 Sep
18

17 Sep
18
17 Sep
18
17 Sep
18

17 Sep
18

01 Nov
18

01 Nov
18

05 Oct
18

29 Mar
18

05 Nov
18

27 Aug
18

Suppliers Purchase Orders

Analytical
Instrument

Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument

Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument

Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument

Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument

Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument

Bluepoint
Medical

Bluepoint
Medical
Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument
Bluepoint
Medical
Bluepoint
Medical
Bluepoint
Medical
Bluepoint
Medical
Bluepoint
Medical
Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument

Teledyne
Analytical
Instrument
Teledyne

Analytical
Instrument

s8]

luepoint
edical

=

Trionara
Technologies
AB

Trionara

Technologies
AB

0111235

0110107

0110121

0110127

0110132

0014850

4310002

0110122

0014902

0014905

0014982

0014983

0014984

0110122

0110132

0110022

0039030

4420504

4420504

18 Oct 18

18 Oct 18

18 Oct 18

18 Oct 18

18 Oct 18

23 Nov 18

02 Oct 18

25 Sep 18

27 Nov 18
27 Nov 18
27 Nov 18
27 Nov 18

27 Nov 18

10 Sep 18

10 Sep 18

13 Jun 18

02 May 18

15 Mar 18

15 Mar 18

18

30 Nov
18

07 Dec
18

07 Dec
18

07 Dec
18

07 Dec
18

Ao7 Jan
19

26 Nov
18

16 Nov
18

11 Dec
18

11 Dec
18

11 Dec
18

11 Dec
18

11 Dec
18

16 Nov
18

16 Nov
18

05 Oct
18

Multiple
Dates
(20) on
19 Jun
18

Ao1 Mar
19

Ao2 Jan
19

Next Few Numbers to log sending before data hits intrastats

POR11993
POR11994
POR11995
POR11996
POR11997
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